Pavilenko Oleksii Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Enterprise of State Criminal and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#64)", Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.
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Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pavlenko Anastasiia Oleksiivna daughter
Pavlenko Liudmyla Yevhenivna wife
Pavlenko Bohdan Oleksiiovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 Jep>KaBHe MignpuUEMCTBO 13 216,29 2 230,72
MignpneEMCTBO AEepP>KaBHOI
KpUMiHa/IbHO-BUKOHaBY0l
cnyx6bun YkpaiHu Ne64,
3aCTYMNHUK HaYvaslbHMKa
yCTaHOBW 3 BUPOBHUL TBa-
OVPEKTOp NiANPUEMTCBA

2018 Jep>KaBHe MignpueEMCTBO 8 949,64 3 645,12
"MigNnpPMEMCTBO Aep>KaBHOI
KpUMiHa/IbHO-BUKOHaBYO0T
cnyx6u YkpaiHu (Ne64)",
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
yCTaHOBW 3 BUPOBHML TBa-
OVpeKTop NiagNpuUEMTCBa

2017 peprKaBHe NianpueEMCTBO 6 278,89 2 862,95
"MigNPMEMCTBO Aep>KaBHOI
KpUMiHa/IbHO-BUKOHaBYO0T
cny>xbum Ykpainm (Ne64)",
3aCTYMHMK Ha4YalbHUKa
yCTaHOBW 3 BUPOOHMLTBa-
OVpeKTop NiaANpUEMTCBA

2016 State Enterprise Enterprise of 4 235,97 2 018,69
the State Criminal Execution
Service of Ukraine (Ne 64),
Deputy Head of Institution on
Production - Director of the
Enterprise
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

130 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 71 310,00

2017 UAH 22 620,00

2016 UAH 22 620,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 126.3 sq.
(3)

2018 — — 126.3 sq.
(3)

2017 — — 126.3 sq.
(3)

2016 — — 126.3 sq.
(3)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 * BA3 21043 1994
2017 * BA3 21043 1994

2016 * BA3 21043 1994
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CAREER:

SE "Enterprise of State Criminal
and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#64)", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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